CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

ISIN: CA13646K1084

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

WKN:

Price

86.32 USD

Difference © -052%(-045)
General attributes
ISIN CA13646K1084
Symbol CP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72,711 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

83.63 USD (100)
89.57 USD (100)
87.13 USD
87.19 USD
86.11 USD
86.77 USD
86.514306 USD
1,312,977
113,596,186.56
16,525
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13646K1084&ID_NOTATION=353867324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=670fe44e6ee306feb486bb6c743dfeea0d505bde5fa00385f3ec5ce5e905c348&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=693600241ba51688a&time=1726504672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a368c98aac47ceda165a7efded2b99b1577982cc6d027b28f99305137e2cecc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49136f4fa2af3094d&time=1726504672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f3bc8f4215729c11fb9c4e7fc6e325f40e02e22e50cfdc7487e2c90a9c16b8a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c7038817b3ad1977&time=1726504672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=263ce8f3b62d7e619aaa2d0eda4edc66a6003cc144590a2c7707be6e6611829e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92fb71c5ce7476651&time=1726504672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6f628ebf85b925abcb898672114f1104097e674968ab12a8ab10c73d54a6fac&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b242a9bcba809ce7&time=1726504672&tool=RSC

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price

86.32 USD

Difference O  -052%(-045)
General attributes
ISIN CA13646K1084
Symbol CP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72,711 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 89.57 USD (100)
Open 87.13 USD
High 87.19 USD
Low 86.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 86.77 USD
VWAP 86.514306 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,312,977
Trading volume 113,596,186.56
Number of trades 16,525
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.55% +10.67% +25.92%
Perf (abs.) -5.07 +8.32 +17.77
Beta - - -
Volatility 22.91 21.65 24.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High |

date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
NYSE 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/

Time

22:02

22:00

20:07

22:00

08:03

Price

78.00 EUR

117.35 CAD

78.00 EUR

86.32 USD

78.00 EUR

All listings for CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

142.18

0.00

113.60

0.00

85.57 USD (1,886,303
81.17 USD (1,667,696
80.58 USD (2,121,766
79.75 USD (2,154,425
91.58 USD (2024/03/13
72.29 USD (2024/05/01
91.58 USD (2024/03/13
68.92 USD (2023/10/25

—_ T DD

Number of
trades

1

4,261

16,525
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353867324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353867327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450942368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447251406

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 21:39 77.50 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:32 78.00 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:13 78.00 EUR 0.00
13

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353867330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802764

CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CANADIAN PACIFIC KANSAS CITY

Ogden Dale Road S.E. 7550 T2C 4X9
Calgary

Telefon: +1-888-333-6370
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith Creel Chairman of Managing

Board

Sohn Brooks? Member of Executive
Committee

Greg Squires Member of Executive
Committee

James Member of Executive

Clements Committee

Jeffrey J. Ellis  Member of Executive
Committee

Laird Pitz? Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Redd? Member of Executive
Committee

Nadeem Member of Executive

Velani Committee

Scott Member of Executive

MacDonald Committee

Tracy L. Miller Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Isabelle Chairman of Supervisory

Courville Board

Andrea Member of Supervisory

Robertson Board

Edward Member of Supervisory

Hamberger Board

Gillian Denham Member of Supervisory
Board

Gordon Trafton Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Peverett  Member of Supervisory
Board

John Baird Member of Supervisory
Board

Matthew Paull  Member of Supervisory
Board
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